
SUPER BOWL

M.C. BAILEY

Courtesy of Downey Family Farm

M.C. Brittney
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

06/02/2014
 CAI294788
288357
$6,500.00
Brian and Mary Stahl
Downey Family Farm

TTT: 70.6250 on 04/26/2025

M.C. Brittney

M.C. SUPER REX

J.R. OPUS

BOOMERANG C P

M.C. Miss Jane

SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

J.R. RENDEZVOUS

J.R. HOPE

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

Field Shot

OVERLORD C P

INDIAN GIRL 636
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